
  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN   ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE L7 THE SQUARE L7
45 MILES                 3000 FT. GAIN 45 MILES                 3000 FT. GAIN

R MAIN 0.8 0.8 R MAIN 0.8 0.8
L SUNFLOWER 3.9 4.7 L SUNFLOWER 3.9 4.7
R SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 13.6 18.3 R SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 13.6 18.3
R LAKEVIEW 0.4 18.7 R LAKEVIEW 0.4 18.7
L SANTA ANA CANYON 4.5 23.2 L SANTA ANA CANYON 4.5 23.2
R WEIR CANYON 1.4 24.6 R WEIR CANYON 1.4 24.6
R OAK CANYON 0.5 25.1 R OAK CANYON 0.5 25.1
L SERRANO 4.6 29.7 L SERRANO 4.6 29.7
L CANNON 0.6 30.3 L CANNON 0.6 30.3
L SANTIAGO CANYON RD 2.9 33.2 L SANTIAGO CANYON RD 2.9 33.2
R JAMBOREE 3.5 36.7 R JAMBOREE 3.5 36.7
R TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.4 40.1 R TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.4 40.1
R WALNUT 0.9 41.0 R WALNUT 0.9 41.0
L RED HILL 3.1 44.1 L RED HILL 3.1 44.1
L MACARTHUR 0.5 44.6 L MACARTHUR 0.5 44.6
R THE SQUARE 44.6 R THE SQUARE 44.6
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